SILVERCORP METALS INC.

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

ISIN: CA82835P1036

Overview

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
4.58 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.65% (-0.03)

ISIN CA82835P1036
Symbol SVM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 557 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.52 CAD (8,000)
4.65 CAD (100)
4.69 CAD

4.69 CAD

4.54 CAD

4.61 CAD
4.59993 CAD
242,162
1,113,928.32
1,003

100

WKN: 82835P103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/28 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/27 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/26 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/25 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/24 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82835P1036&ID_NOTATION=13113698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e02f12803aed8a7a3f5ab7d6b423717663d4ea85d21305a02450cd834883c30a&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=658c9247fa2197bd3&time=1719802198&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51c69e497a4f8dc6e1f71a68914596c5844bf03eed6d5fc226f0defbc6b02298&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57a31bc779a4a46b2&time=1719802198&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f20cba07a625d8136b440b7f6cbd3ed0a51d24f9e642691f451c026d6a47c56&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=577a982bbfab64df7&time=1719802198&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c46fceeb00e48a1e734132beb699581b679263c4a9019b75023fcd3a4af87240&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f9bfdfd8e684dbbe&time=1719802198&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fdb96f60aec374418d3bf425795e88112c407e28d023f59e8d7562b1b3f9d28&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=29b1d5e2a47cb9ef6&time=1719802198&tool=RSC

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Details

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
4.58 CAD

Difference

©  -065%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN CA82835P1036
Symbol SVM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 557 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.52 CAD (8,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.65 CAD (100)
Open 4.69 CAD
High 4.69 CAD
Low 4.54 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.61 CAD
VWAP 4.59993 CAD
Volume (pcs) 242,162
Trading volume 1,113,928.32
Number of trades 1,003
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +29.75% +24.12% -31.64%
Perf (abs.) +1.05 +0.89 -2.12
Beta 2.47 1.90 1.71
Volatility  49.13 46.89 46.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

4.62 CAD (254,058
5.06 CAD (405,542
4.45 CAD (380,223

3.84 CAD (276,442
5.98 CAD (2024/05/28
3.01 CAD (2024/02/08
5.98 CAD (2024/05/28

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.88 CAD (2023/11/13)

All listings for SILVERCORP METALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE MKT

Munich

Date

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:26 3.134 EUR 0.04 17

22:00 458 CAD 1.1 1,003

17:02 3.144 EUR 0.00 4

22:00 3.36 USD 3.81 5,493

13:30 3.20 EUR 0.00 2

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13113698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22617673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16477993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141930182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39818949

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/05/
21

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

15:55 545 CAD 0.07

08:00 3.118 EUR 0.00

19:31 310 EUR 0.00

08:04 3.122 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13880988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13748002

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVERCORP wmerais imnc.

Contact Details

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Suite 1378, Granville Street 200 V6C 1S4

Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 669 9397

Fax: +1 604 669 9387

E-mail: info@silvercorp.ca

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rui Feng

Derek Liu

Lon Shaver

Yong-Jae
Kim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hong Yu Cai
Kenneth
Robertson
Marina Katusa

S. Simpson

Yi Kang Liu

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@silvercorp.ca
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